
UEC European Youth MTB Championships
Graz / Stattegg

Results MTB Combined

17.08.2011

Rnk Bib Name Nat UCI Team Cat m/w Points Startzeit ÜZ Ziel XCO Rnd
Laufzeit

XCO Gesamt

1 31 Partheymüller Toni 1997 GER GER19970111 Bayern 1 U15 m 23 0:00:15,0 0:31:09,1 3 30:54,1 0:31:09,1
2 36 Katzmayer Daniel 1997 AUT AUT19970211 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:32:29,0 3 31:29,0 0:32:29,0
3 37 Hofmann Robin 1997 GER GER19970222 Deutschland U15 m 23 0:00:15,0 0:32:46,8 3 32:31,8 0:32:46,8
4 26 Andreassen Simon 1997 DEN DEN19970930 Denmark 1 U15 m 21 0:00:45,0 0:32:53,2 3 32:08,2 0:32:53,2
5 45 Sitta Dominique 1997 ITA ITA19970618 COURMAYEUR - LUPI U15 m 21 0:00:45,0 0:33:19,0 3 32:34,0 0:33:19,0
6 17 Derveaux Niels 1997 BEL BEL19970317 Wielerbond Vlaanderen U15 m 23 0:00:15,0 0:33:43,1 3 33:28,1 0:33:43,1
7 18 Luyckx Cedric 1997 BEL BEL19970812 Wielerbond Vlaanderen U15 m 22 0:00:30,0 0:33:56,7 3 33:26,7 0:33:56,7
8 25 Giraldi Emil Oliver Falck 1997 DEN DEN19970204 Denmark 1 U15 m 19 0:01:15,0 0:34:19,6 3 33:04,6 0:34:19,6
9 20 Prudek Matěj 1997 CZE CZE19970313 Bike2000 U15 m 19 0:01:15,0 0:34:47,1 3 33:32,1 0:34:47,1

10 32 Vogl Pascal 1997 GER GER19970118 Bayern 1 U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:34:52,3 3 33:52,3 0:34:52,3
11 56 Zwischenbrugger Manuel 1997 ITA ITA19970109 ötzi bike team südtirol U15 m 21 0:00:45,0 0:34:56,2 3 34:11,2 0:34:56,2
12 58 Plaikner Moritz 1997 ITA ITA19970816 Südtirol U15 m 18 0:01:30,0 0:35:07,2 3 33:37,2 0:35:07,2
13 57 Arnold Michael 1997 ITA ITA19970415 Südtirol U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:35:07,2 3 34:07,2 0:35:07,2
14 52 Sala Stefano 1997 ITA ITA19970323 Melavì Tirano Bike U15 m 17 0:01:45,0 0:35:07,3 3 33:22,3 0:35:07,3
15 49 Franzini Fabio 1998 ITA ITA19980509 Le Mele e l'Oliva U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:35:31,4 3 34:31,4 0:35:31,415 49 Franzini Fabio 1998 ITA ITA19980509 Le Mele e l'Oliva U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:35:31,4 3 34:31,4 0:35:31,4
16 24 Kunt Lukas 1997 CZE CZE19970914 REMERX CYCLING TEAM KOLIN U15 m 16 0:02:00,0 0:35:35,5 3 33:35,5 0:35:35,5
17 41 Kadi József Krisztián 1997 HUN HUN19970210 Hungary 2 U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:35:37,9 3 34:37,9 0:35:37,9
18 15 De Froidmont Pierre 1997 BEL BEL19970107 Team Wallonie U15 m 17 0:01:45,0 0:35:38,0 3 33:53,0 0:35:38,0
19 38 Koch Lars 1997 GER GER19970120 Deutschland U15 m 18 0:01:30,0 0:35:41,7 3 34:11,7 0:35:41,7
20 27 Rosholm Johan Kristian Holtze 1997 DEN DEN199702010 Denmark 2 U15 m 16 0:02:00,0 0:35:42,1 3 33:42,1 0:35:42,1
21 21 Kaspar Adam 1998 CZE CZE19980916 CZECH REPUBLIC U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:35:42,6 3 34:42,6 0:35:42,6
22 29 Kiskonen Siim 1997 EST EST19970116 Estonia U15 m 23 0:00:15,0 0:35:42,6 3 35:27,6 0:35:42,6
23 28 Hansen Mads Taul 1997 DEN DEN19970121 Denmark 2 U15 m 18 0:01:30,0 0:36:14,3 3 34:44,3 0:36:14,3
24 1 Embacher Armin 1997 AUT AUT19970614 AUSTRIA 1 U15 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:36:17,9 3 36:17,9 0:36:17,9
25 11 Hagen Lorenz 1997 AUT AUT19970126 RV Dornbirn U15 m 22 0:00:30,0 0:36:50,4 3 36:20,4 0:36:50,4
26 14 Gstrein Fabio          1997 AUT AUT19970614 Tirol U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:36:58,9 3 35:58,9 0:36:58,9
27 65 Govekar Blaz 1998 SLO SLO19980528 SLOVENIA 1 U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:37:01,0 3 36:01,0 0:37:01,0
28 64 Polyakov Vitali 1997 RUS RUS19970704 IMPULS U15 m 19 0:01:15,0 0:37:02,7 3 35:47,7 0:37:02,7
29 42 Valter Attila 1998 HUN HUN19980612 Hungary 2 U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:37:17,1 3 36:17,1 0:37:17,1
30 16 Deby Quentin 1997 BEL BEL19970514 Team Wallonie U15 m 17 0:01:45,0 0:37:26,6 3 35:41,6 0:37:26,6
31 4 Reisenbauer Florian 1997 AUT AUT19970408 AUSTRIA 2 U15 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:37:29,2 3 37:29,2 0:37:29,2
32 63 Danil Moskvin 1997 RUS RUS19970626 IMPULS U15 m 18 0:01:30,0 0:37:30,7 3 36:00,7 0:37:30,7
33 12 Wohlgenannt Hannes 1998 AUT AUT19980613 RV Dornbirn U15 m 23 0:00:15,0 0:37:35,1 3 37:20,1 0:37:35,1
34 66 Osolnik Matic 1998 SLO SLO19980527 SLOVENIA 1 U15 m 22 0:00:30,0 0:37:46,4 3 37:16,4 0:37:46,4
35 72 Person Tomaš 1998 SVK SVK19981014 Slovakia U15 m 17 0:01:45,0 0:38:04,8 3 36:19,8 0:38:04,8
36 34 Rüb Felix 1997 GER GER19970104 Bayern 2 U15 m 23 0:00:15,0 0:38:11,2 3 37:56,2 0:38:11,2
37 39 Dina Dániel 1997 HUN HUN19971107 Hungary 1 U15 m 19 0:01:15,0 0:38:12,0 3 36:57,0 0:38:12,0
38 19 Krumphanzl Matyáš 1997 CZE CZE19971221 Bike2000 U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 0:38:12,7 3 37:12,7 0:38:12,7
39 76 Kiv Abdulsamet 1997 TUR TUR19970116 Turkey U15 m 15 0:02:15,0 0:38:20,6 3 36:05,6 0:38:20,6
40 2 Wohlmuth Markus 1998 AUT AUT19980113 AUSTRIA 1 U15 m 22 0:00:30,0 0:38:31,0 3 38:01,0 0:38:31,0
41 54 Mandelli Federico 1997 ITA ITA19970125 MTB INCREA U15 m 23 0:00:15,0 0:38:33,8 3 38:18,8 0:38:33,8
42 50 Vlas Andrei 1998 MDA MDA19981205 Le Mele e l'Oliva U15 m 13 0:02:45,0 0:38:39,2 3 35:54,2 0:38:39,2
43 51 Franzini Alex 1997 ITA ITA19970429 Melavì Tirano Bike U15 m 16 0:02:00,0 0:38:52,2 3 36:52,2 0:38:52,2
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46 33 Bregenzer Alex 1998 GER GER19980722 Bayern 2 U15 m 21 0:00:45,0 0:39:35,6 3 38:50,6 0:39:35,6
47 30 Johanson Kristjan 1997 EST EST19970426 Estonia U15 m 16 0:02:00,0 0:39:44,4 3 37:44,4 0:39:44,4
48 6 Singerl Philipp 1997 AUT AUT19970819 Kärnten 1 U15 m 15 0:02:15,0 0:39:54,9 3 37:39,9 0:39:54,9
49 47 Cheraz Alberto 1997 ITA ITA-19970529 COURMAYEUR -INCREA U15 m 18 0:01:30,0 0:40:22,3 3 38:52,3 0:40:22,3
50 46 Vicqueri Mathieu 1998 ITA ITA19980218 COURMAYEUR - LUPI U15 m 17 0:01:45,0 0:40:22,3 3 38:37,3 0:40:22,3
51 9 Aistleitner Christian 1998 AUT AUT19980923 Oberösterreich U15 m 15 0:02:15,0 0:40:31,8 3 38:16,8 0:40:31,8
52 35 Holzschuher Timo 1998 GER GER19980330 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka U15 m 23 0:00:15,0 0:40:39,1 3 40:24,1 0:40:39,1
53 7 Kepold Nico 1998 AUT AUT19980815 Kärnten 2 U15 m 13 0:02:45,0 0:40:53,6 3 38:08,6 0:40:53,6
54 13 Hechenberger Pascal          1997 AUT AUT19970215 Tirol U15 m 15 0:02:15,0 0:41:03,4 3 38:48,4 0:41:03,4
55 40 Kelenföldi Áron 1997 HUN HUN19970706 Hungary 1 U15 m 19 0:01:15,0 0:41:03,7 3 39:48,7 0:41:03,7
56 73 Güner Mustafa 1997 TUR TUR19970115 Salcano Aldosc U15 m 11 0:03:15,0 0:41:14,3 3 37:59,3 0:41:14,3
57 10 Kaar Alexander 1998 AUT AUT19981225 Oberösterreich U15 m 16 0:02:00,0 0:41:26,3 3 39:26,3 0:41:26,3
58 75 Ceviker Emre 1997 TUR TUR19970601 Turkey U15 m 12 0:03:00,0 0:41:33,8 3 38:33,8 0:41:33,8
59 61 Engberink Gilian 1997 NED NED19970531 MBC Bar End U15 m 11 0:03:15,0 0:41:51,3 3 38:36,3 0:41:51,3
60 74 Köklü Mustafa 1997 TUR TUR19971002 Salcano Aldosc U15 m 10 0:03:30,0 0:42:10,1 3 38:40,1 0:42:10,160 74 Köklü Mustafa 1997 TUR TUR19971002 Salcano Aldosc U15 m 10 0:03:30,0 0:42:10,1 3 38:40,1 0:42:10,1
61 71 Kvietok Pavol 1997 SVK SVK19970522 Slovakia U15 m 13 0:02:45,0 0:42:37,9 3 39:52,9 0:42:37,9
62 8 Possegger Fabian 1998 AUT AUT19980729 Kärnten 2 U15 m 17 0:01:45,0 0:43:36,5 3 41:51,5 0:43:36,5
63 22 Sedivy Jakub 1998 CZE CZE19980916 CZECH REPUBLIC U15 m 15 0:02:15,0 0:43:58,7 3 41:43,7 0:43:58,7
64 69 Cipkar Igor 1779 SRB SRB19970410 SERBIA U15 m 16 0:02:00,0 0:44:30,9 3 42:30,9 0:44:30,9
65 62 Kleiboer Maikel 1998 NED NED19980228 MBC Bar End U15 m 11 0:03:15,0 0:44:39,2 3 41:24,2 0:44:39,2
66 55 Breitenberger Roman          1998 ITA ITA19980115 ötzi bike team südtirol U15 m 14 0:02:30,0 0:44:48,3 3 42:18,3 0:44:48,3
67 70 Zaljkovic Milutin 1997 SRB SRB19970827 SERBIA U15 m 10 0:03:30,0 0:45:00,2 3 41:30,2 0:45:00,2
68 68 Tratnik Bajc Miha 1997 SLO SLO19970204 SLOVENIA 2 U15 m 14 0:02:30,0 0:46:03,3 3 43:33,3 0:46:03,3
69 23 Krizek Pavel 1997 CZE CZE19970627 REMERX CYCLING TEAM KOLIN U15 m 14 0:02:30,0 0:53:59,0 3 51:29,0 0:53:59,0
70 48 Gottardelli Matteo 1997 ITA ITA19970618 COURMAYEUR -INCREA U15 m 13 0:02:45,0 0:33:04,7 2 30:19,7 0:33:04,7
71 59 Baltakis Aurimas 1997 LTU LTU19971216 Geno U15 m 8 0:03:45,0 0:00:15,0 0:34:04,4 2 30:34,4 0:34:19,4
72 67 Kuret Anze 1997 SLO SLO19971208 SLOVENIA 2 U15 m 18 0:01:30,0 0:35:39,8 2 34:09,8 0:35:39,8

43 Discepoli Luca 1997 ITA ITA19970415 Cingolani U15 m 8 0:03:45,0 0:00:15,0 DNF DNF
44 Maori Filippo 1997 ITA ITA19970412 Cingolani U15 m 15 0:02:15,0 DNF DNF
53 Innocenti Filippo 1997 ITA ITA19970104 MTB INCREA U15 m 20 0:01:00,0 DNF DNF
60 Riaubys Eimantas 1997 LTU LTU19970414 Geno U15 m 10 0:03:30,0 DNF DNF
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1 119 Grobert Hannah 1997 GER GER19970901 Deutschland U15 w 21 0:00:00,0 0:37:47,1 3 37:47,1 0:37:47,1
2 116 Neumüller Lisa 1997 GER GER19970207 Bayern 1 U15 w 19 0:00:30,0 0:38:57,3 3 38:27,3 0:38:57,3
3 102 Egarter Franziska 1998 AUT AUT19980206 AUSTRIA 2 U15 w 18 0:00:45,0 0:39:12,3 3 38:27,3 0:39:12,3
4 129 Seiwald Greta 1997 ITA ITA19970314 Südtirol U15 w 16 0:01:15,0 0:39:46,7 3 38:31,7 0:39:46,7
5 112 Brezinova Daniela 1997 CZE CZE19970522 REMERX CYCLING TEAM KOLIN U15 w 13 0:02:00,0 0:40:16,3 3 38:16,3 0:40:16,3
6 118 Geiger Felicitas 1997 GER GER19970106 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka U15 w 16 0:01:15,0 0:40:36,7 3 39:21,7 0:40:36,7
7 101 Spielmann Anna 1998 AUT AUT19980410 AUSTRIA 1 U15 w 15 0:01:30,0 0:40:57,0 3 39:27,0 0:40:57,0
8 109 Struyf Lize 1998 BEL BEL19980526 Wielerbond Vlaanderen U15 w 14 0:01:45,0 0:41:02,2 3 39:17,2 0:41:02,2
9 103 Jenull Melisa 1998 AUT AUT19980120 Kärnten 1 U15 w 18 0:00:45,0 0:41:09,3 3 40:24,3 0:41:09,3
10 122 Jabocs Anna 1997 GER GER19971001 Cingolani U15 w 20 0:00:15,0 0:41:30,4 3 41:15,4 0:41:30,4
11 115 Mõttus Mari-Liis 1997 EST EST19970828 Estonia U15 w 15 0:01:30,0 0:41:58,6 3 40:28,6 0:41:58,6
12 110 Stočková Nikol 1997 CZE CZE19970625 Bike2000 U15 w 10 0:02:45,0 0:42:00,0 3 39:15,0 0:42:00,0
13 126 De Piaz Silvia 1997 ITA ITA19970914 Melavì Tirano Bike U15 w 14 0:01:45,0 0:42:20,5 3 40:35,5 0:42:20,5
14 111 Czeczinkarova Jana 1997 CZE CZE19970725 CZECH REPUBLIC U15 w 14 0:01:45,0 0:42:44,4 3 40:59,4 0:42:44,4
15 121 Megyaszai Lilla 1997 HUN HUN19970702 Hungary 2 U15 w 18 0:00:45,0 0:43:27,5 3 42:42,5 0:43:27,5
16 125 Meda Rita 1997 ITA ITA19971004 Le Mele e l'Oliva U15 w 16 0:01:15,0 0:43:33,4 3 42:18,4 0:43:33,416 125 Meda Rita 1997 ITA ITA19971004 Le Mele e l'Oliva U15 w 16 0:01:15,0 0:43:33,4 3 42:18,4 0:43:33,4
17 128 Lutz Carolin 1998 ITA ITA19980528 ötzi bike team südtirol U15 w 17 0:01:00,0 0:44:24,9 3 43:24,9 0:44:24,9
18 106 Ilg Johanna 1997 AUT AUT19970422 RV Dornbirn U15 w 17 0:01:00,0 0:45:19,4 3 44:19,4 0:45:19,4
19 132 Shutova Anastaiya 1997 RUS RUS19970531 IMPULS U15 w 11 0:02:30,0 0:46:35,1 3 44:05,1 0:46:35,1
20 133 Sitar Tamara 1997 SLO SLO19970509 SLOVENIA 1 U15 w 15 0:01:30,0 0:46:57,7 3 45:27,7 0:46:57,7
21 107 Oberhofer Sarah          1997 AUT AUT19971213 Tirol U15 w 13 0:02:00,0 0:47:48,8 3 45:48,8 0:47:48,8
22 108 Palm Eva Maria 1997 BEL BEL19971107 Team Wallonie U15 w 13 0:02:00,0 0:48:25,8 3 46:25,8 0:48:25,8
23 124 Sacchi Marta 1997 ITA ITA19970102 COURMAYEUR -INCREA U15 w 15 0:01:30,0 0:48:34,3 3 47:04,3 0:48:34,3
24 105 Zeininger Julia 1997 AUT AUT19970602 Oberösterreich U15 w 21 0:00:00,0 0:48:46,2 3 48:46,2 0:48:46,2
25 135 Rakic Milica 1997 SRB SRB19971015 SERBIA U15 w 11 0:02:30,0 0:49:12,7 3 46:42,7 0:49:12,7
26 123 Barmaverain Elenoire 1998 ITA ITA19980804 COURMAYEUR - LUPI U15 w 10 0:02:45,0 0:49:34,2 3 46:49,2 0:49:34,2
27 136 Panačková Terezia 1997 SVK SVK19971011 Slovakia U15 w 10 0:02:45,0 0:50:17,7 3 47:32,7 0:50:17,7
28 127 Guerrera Martina 1998 ITA ITA19980710 MTB INCREA U15 w 11 0:02:30,0 0:52:29,0 3 49:59,0 0:52:29,0
29 138 Senol Mesude 1997 TUR TUR19970101 Turkey U15 w 3 0:03:45,0 0:00:45,0 0:54:58,1 3 51:58,1 0:55:43,1
30 137 Cakir Ayse 1997 TUR TUR19970813 Salcano Aldosc U15 w 3 0:03:45,0 0:00:45,0 0:55:23,2 3 52:23,2 0:56:08,2
31 104 Pirker Tanja 1998 AUT AUT19980919 Kärnten 2 U15 w 14 0:01:45,0 0:37:48,9 2 36:03,9 0:37:48,9
32 134 Jagodic Eva 1998 SLO SLO19980711 SLOVENIA 2 U15 w 10 0:02:45,0 0:38:35,3 2 35:50,3 0:38:35,3
33 120 Bucsanyi Henrietta 1997 HUN HUN19970808 Hungary 1 U15 w 9 0:03:00,0 0:39:00,2 2 36:00,2 0:39:00,2
34 131 Bouwmeester Dyonne 1997 NED NED19971024 MBC Bar End U15 w 8 0:03:15,0 0:39:53,4 2 36:38,4 0:39:53,4
35 114 Malling Schmidt Marina 1998 DEN DEN19981007 Denmark 2 U15 w 5 0:03:45,0 0:00:15,0 0:42:13,2 2 38:43,2 0:42:28,2
36 113 Engberg Lise Martina 1997 DEN DEN19970627 Denmark 1 U15 w 11 0:02:30,0 0:43:00,7 2 40:30,7 0:43:00,7
37 130 Bucelyte Irmante 1997 LTU LTU19971104 Geno U15 w 7 0:03:30,0 0:49:03,3 2 45:33,3 0:49:03,3
38 117 Paulusch Nici 1997 GER GER19970419 Bayern 2 U15 w 19 0:00:30,0 *)

*)
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Rnk Nr Startzeit Name Nat UCI Verein Cat m/w Points Startzeit ÜZ Ziel XCO Rnd
Laufzeit

XCO Gesamt

1 1 0:00:20,0 Gruber Florian 1995 AUT AUT19950524 AUSTRIA 1 U17 m 23 0:00:20,0 0:37:54,7 3 37:34,7 0:37:54,7
2 56 0:00:20,0 Voitl Daniel 1995 GER GER19950301 Deutschland U17 m 23 0:00:20,0 0:38:18,8 3 37:58,8 0:38:18,8
3 53 0:00:00,0 Bertsch Philipp 1995 GER GER19950310 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka U17 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:38:40,9 3 38:40,9 0:38:40,9
4 54 0:01:20,0 Egger Georg 1995 GER GER19950322 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka U17 m 20 0:01:20,0 0:38:45,5 3 37:25,5 0:38:45,5
5 33 0:00:20,0 Bendixen Louis 1995 DEN DEN19950623 Denmark 1 U17 m 23 0:00:20,0 0:39:07,7 3 38:47,7 0:39:07,7
6 44 0:00:00,0 Schwarzbauer Luca 1996 GER GER19961023 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 1 U17 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:39:15,6 3 39:15,6 0:39:15,6
7 2 0:00:40,0 Ritzinger Felix 1996 AUT AUT19961223 AUSTRIA 1 U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:39:17,1 3 38:37,1 0:39:17,1
8 26 0:01:00,0 Vastl Jan 1995 CZE CZE19951219 Ceska sporitelna Specialized junior U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:39:28,9 3 38:28,9 0:39:28,9
9 34 0:03:00,0 Rasmussen Niels 1995 DEN DEN19951005 Denmark 1 U17 m 15 0:03:00,0 0:39:39,2 3 36:39,2 0:39:39,2
10 36 0:00:40,0 Fini Sebastian 1995 DEN DEN19950326 Denmark 2 U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:39:45,6 3 39:05,6 0:39:45,6
11 63 0:00:00,0 Dori Andrea 1996 ITA ITA19960221 Bikeman U17 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:39:51,2 3 39:51,2 0:39:51,2
12 43 0:00:20,0 Kipka Benedikt 1995 GER GER19950915 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 1 U17 m 23 0:00:20,0 0:40:02,6 3 39:42,6 0:40:02,6
13 48 0:00:00,0 Techt Marcel 1995 GER GER19950504 Bayern 1 U17 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:40:08,1 3 40:08,1 0:40:08,1
14 21 0:02:20,0 Mertz Remy 1995 BEL BEL19950717 Team Wallonie U17 m 17 0:02:20,0 0:40:12,6 3 37:52,6 0:40:12,6
15 69 0:02:00,0 Gschnell Dominik 1996 ITA ITA19960402 Südtirol U17 m 18 0:02:00,0 0:40:14,4 3 38:14,4 0:40:14,4
16 49 0:00:40,0 Hartmann Jakob 1995 GER GER19950604 Bayern 2 U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:40:40,5 3 40:00,5 0:40:40,5
17 59 0:00:40,0 Banyai Dominik 1995 HUN HUN19950928 Hungary 2 U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:40:41,8 3 40:01,8 0:40:41,8
18 46 0:00:20,0 Streckenbach Tim 1995 GER GER19950909 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 2 U17 m 23 0:00:20,0 0:41:17,7 3 40:57,7 0:41:17,718 46 0:00:20,0 Streckenbach Tim 1995 GER GER19950909 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 2 U17 m 23 0:00:20,0 0:41:17,7 3 40:57,7 0:41:17,7
19 20 0:00:40,0 Gasperi Marco          1995 AUT AUT19950209 Westösterreich U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:41:20,7 3 40:40,7 0:41:20,7
20 16 0:00:40,0 Kopfauf Markus 1996 AUT AUT19960709 Austria Ost U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:41:21,7 3 40:41,7 0:41:21,7
21 52 0:00:00,0 Ruckriegel Max 1996 GER GER19960122 Bayern 3 U17 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:41:24,8 3 41:24,8 0:41:24,8
22 10 0:00:00,0 Tranninger Elias 1995 AUT AUT19950817 Oberösterreich U17 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:41:32,1 3 41:32,1 0:41:32,1
23 19 0:01:20,0 Mündle Andreas 1995 LIE LIE19950202 Westösterreich U17 m 20 0:01:20,0 0:41:35,5 3 40:15,5 0:41:35,5
24 65 0:01:00,0 Bollardini Stefano 1995 ITA ITA19951009 Melavì Tirano Bike U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:41:36,7 3 40:36,7 0:41:36,7
25 3 0:00:00,0 Oberrauter Mario 1995 AUT AUT19950510 AUSTRIA 2 U17 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:41:43,7 3 41:43,7 0:41:43,7
26 4 0:01:40,0 Salzmann Jodok 1995 AUT AUT19950327 AUSTRIA 2 U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:41:56,5 3 40:16,5 0:41:56,5
27 42 0:02:40,0 Paton Iain 1995 GBR GBR19950222 Great Britain U17 m 16 0:02:40,0 0:42:00,8 3 39:20,8 0:42:00,8
28 47 0:02:00,0 Großmann Jonas 1996 GER GER19960605 Bayern 1 U17 m 18 0:02:00,0 0:42:04,4 3 40:04,4 0:42:04,4
29 82 0:01:00,0 Vozár Šimon 1995 SVK SVK19950423 Slovakia 1 U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:42:06,5 3 41:06,5 0:42:06,5
30 78 0:01:40,0 Zupancic Peter 1996 SLO SLO19960605 SLOVENIA U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:42:08,7 3 40:28,7 0:42:08,7
31 70 0:00:00,0 Von Klebelsberg Johannes 1995 ITA ITA19950628 Südtirol U17 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:42:15,6 3 42:15,6 0:42:15,6
32 60 0:01:40,0 Erdelyi Attila 1996 HUN HUN19960715 Hungary 2 U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:42:15,6 3 40:35,6 0:42:15,6
33 25 0:01:00,0 Seller Ludek 1995 CZE CZE19950711 Ceska sporitelna Specialized junior U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:42:21,6 3 41:21,6 0:42:21,6
34 24 0:01:00,0 Vanpol Nick 1996 BEL BEL 19960202 Wielerbond Vlaanderen U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:42:24,9 3 41:24,9 0:42:24,9
35 88 0:01:40,0 Wilcox Stuart 1995 GBR GBR19950110 Scotland U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:42:28,8 3 40:48,8 0:42:28,8
36 45 0:00:20,0 Fechtmann Nico 1996 GER GER19960215 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 2 U17 m 23 0:00:20,0 0:42:57,1 3 42:37,1 0:42:57,1
37 11 0:01:00,0 Rettenbacher Manuel 1995 AUT AUT19951222 Pro Bike Styria U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:43:07,2 3 42:07,2 0:43:07,2
38 27 0:01:00,0 Petersen Magnus Rahbek Vestergaard 1996 DEN DEN19961202 Danish Club Team Sjælland U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:43:07,5 3 42:07,5 0:43:07,5
39 87 0:00:40,0 Miller Ben 1995 GBR GBR19950510 Scotland U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:43:28,9 3 42:48,9 0:43:28,9
40 15 0:00:20,0 Bscherer Moritz 1996 AUT AUT19960407 Austria Ost U17 m 23 0:00:20,0 0:43:32,9 3 43:12,9 0:43:32,9
41 64 0:01:40,0 Gufler Roman 1996 ITA ITA19960402 Bikeman U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:44:52,6 3 43:12,6 0:44:52,6
42 6 0:01:00,0 Handl Philipp          1996 AUT AUT19961126 Hai Power Bike Team Haiming U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:44:55,4 3 43:55,4 0:44:55,4
43 23 0:02:40,0 Coomans Kenneth 1996 BEL BEL 19960426 Wielerbond Vlaanderen U17 m 16 0:02:40,0 0:45:11,0 3 42:31,0 0:45:11,0
44 81 0:02:20,0 Urbanec Patrik 1995 SVK SVK19950104 Slovakia 1 U17 m 17 0:02:20,0 0:45:16,2 3 42:56,2 0:45:16,2
45 57 0:01:40,0 Horath Ádám 1995 HUN HUN19950908 Hungary 1 U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:45:43,3 3 44:03,3 0:45:43,3
46 14 0:00:20,0 Zoister Moritz 1996 AUT AUT19961031 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U17 m 23 0:00:20,0 0:45:52,8 3 45:32,8 0:45:52,8
47 28 0:03:20,0 Skarsteen Mikkel Berg 1996 DEN DEN19960708 Danish Club Team Sjælland U17 m 14 0:03:20,0 0:45:59,4 3 42:39,4 0:45:59,4
48 39 0:03:20,0 Halme Sasu 1996 FIN FIN19960826 Finland U17 m 14 0:03:20,0 0:46:16,4 3 42:56,4 0:46:16,4
49 31 0:02:20,0 Qvortrup Morten 1996 DEN DEN19960629 Danish Club Team Mix U17 m 17 0:02:20,0 0:46:32,8 3 44:12,8 0:46:32,8
50 55 0:01:00,0 Baum Lukas 1995 GER GER19950228 Deutschland U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:46:42,7 3 45:42,7 0:46:42,7
51 50 0:01:20,0 Krug Marinus 1996 GER GER19960113 Bayern 2 U17 m 20 0:01:20,0 0:46:47,2 3 45:27,2 0:46:47,2
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UEC European Youth MTB Championships
Graz / Stattegg

Results MTB Combined

17.08.2011

Rnk Nr Startzeit Name Nat UCI Verein Cat m/w Points Startzeit ÜZ Ziel XCO Rnd
Laufzeit

XCO Gesamt

54 13 0:02:20,0 Huber Maximilian 1995 AUT AUT19950201 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U17 m 17 0:02:20,0 0:46:54,6 3 44:34,6 0:46:54,6
55 58 0:02:00,0 Meggyesi Bercel 1995 HUN HUN19950120 Hungary 1 U17 m 18 0:02:00,0 0:47:15,1 3 45:15,1 0:47:15,1
56 73 0:01:20,0 Baikstys Zygimantas 1995 LTU LTU19951006 Lithuania U17 m 20 0:01:20,0 0:47:16,9 3 45:56,9 0:47:16,9
57 7 0:00:40,0 Hack Philipp 1996 AUT AUT19960319 Kärnten U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:47:24,9 3 46:44,9 0:47:24,9
58 18 0:01:40,0 Pommer Nicolas 1995 AUT AUT19950911 Steiermark U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:47:38,3 3 45:58,3 0:47:38,3
59 32 0:01:40,0 Larsen Snorre Magnus 1996 DEN DEN19961128 Danish Club Team Mix U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:47:39,1 3 45:59,1 0:47:39,1
60 40 0:01:40,0 Koskinen Matias 1995 FIN FIN19950708 Finland U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:48:10,7 3 46:30,7 0:48:10,7
61 17 0:00:00,0 Tödling Sebastian 1995 AUT AUT19950803 Steiermark U17 m 24 0:00:00,0 0:48:34,4 3 48:34,4 0:48:34,4
62 84 0:02:00,0 Schvarcbacher Ivan 1995 SVK SVK19950613 Slovakia 2 U17 m 18 0:02:00,0 0:48:46,3 3 46:46,3 0:48:46,3
63 86 0:02:20,0 Turkyilmaz Ilhan Erdinc 1995 TUR TUR19950213 Turkey U17 m 17 0:02:20,0 0:48:49,6 3 46:29,6 0:48:49,6
64 74 0:03:20,0 Mickevicius Matas 1995 LTU LTU19950313 Lithuania U17 m 14 0:03:20,0 0:48:51,1 3 45:31,1 0:48:51,1
65 66 0:02:00,0 Senini Patrik 1995 ITA ITA19950808 Melavì Tirano Bike U17 m 18 0:02:00,0 0:48:51,3 3 46:51,3 0:48:51,3
66 29 0:02:40,0 Svendsen Christian            1996 DEN DEN19960412 Danish Club Team Jylland U17 m 16 0:02:40,0 0:48:52,0 3 46:12,0 0:48:52,0
67 37 0:03:20,0 Vahtra Vahur 1995 EST EST19950106 Estonia U17 m 14 0:03:20,0 0:48:59,9 3 45:39,9 0:48:59,9
68 76 0:02:20,0 Scholten Wiebe 1996 NED NED19961220 MBC Bar End U17 m 17 0:02:20,0 0:49:10,2 3 46:50,2 0:49:10,2
69 8 0:01:00,0 Wolbank Leon 1996 AUT AUT19960730 Kärnten U17 m 21 0:01:00,0 0:49:16,8 3 48:16,8 0:49:16,8
70 75 0:03:20,0 Past Yoeri 1996 NED NED19961207 MBC Bar End U17 m 14 0:03:20,0 0:49:28,5 3 46:08,5 0:49:28,5
71 22 0:02:40,0 Seykens Scott 1996 BEL BEL19960508 Team Wallonie U17 m 16 0:02:40,0 0:49:48,7 3 47:08,7 0:49:48,771 22 0:02:40,0 Seykens Scott 1996 BEL BEL19960508 Team Wallonie U17 m 16 0:02:40,0 0:49:48,7 3 47:08,7 0:49:48,7
72 68 0:02:40,0 Tassetti Daniel 1996 ITA ITA19960825 Polisportiva Sorisolese U17 m 16 0:02:40,0 0:50:16,8 3 47:36,8 0:50:16,8
73 83 0:02:00,0 Bušfy Michal 1996 SVK SVK19961005 Slovakia 2 U17 m 18 0:02:00,0 0:50:54,2 3 48:54,2 0:50:54,2
74 35 0:02:40,0 Florzcak Rasmus 1995 DEN DEN19950513 Denmark 2 U17 m 16 0:02:40,0 0:51:32,1 3 48:52,1 0:51:32,1
75 85 0:05:20,0 Akbas Duran 1996 TUR TUR19960701 Turkey U17 m 8 0:05:20,0 0:00:15,0 0:51:38,0 3 46:33,0 0:51:53,0
76 12 0:01:40,0 Rosenkranz Daniel 1996 AUT AUT19960302 Pro Bike Styria U17 m 19 0:01:40,0 0:51:55,1 3 50:15,1 0:51:55,1
77 5 0:00:40,0 Costa Julian          1996 AUT AUT19960515 Hai Power Bike Team Haiming U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:52:00,3 3 51:20,3 0:52:00,3
78 67 0:03:40,0 Colombo Arturo 1996 ITA ITA19960310 Polisportiva Sorisolese U17 m 13 0:03:40,0 0:54:18,9 3 50:38,9 0:54:18,9
79 80 0:03:00,0 Stankovic Slobodan 1995 SRB SRB19950818 SERBIA U17 m 15 0:03:00,0 0:38:11,1 2 35:11,1 0:38:11,1
80 62 0:02:40,0 GARBOLINO OMAR 1996 ITA ITA19960212 ASD VELO CLUB COURMAYEUR MONT BLANCU17 m 16 0:02:40,0 0:38:25,6 2 35:45,6 0:38:25,6
81 61 0:03:00,0 DELL'AMICO ALBERTO 1996 ITA ITA19960925 ASD VELO CLUB COURMAYEUR MONT BLANCU17 m 15 0:03:00,0 0:38:25,8 2 35:25,8 0:38:25,8
82 79 0:03:00,0 Babic Slobodan 1995 SRB SRB19950811 SERBIA U17 m 15 0:03:00,0 0:39:56,3 2 36:56,3 0:39:56,3
83 51 0:00:40,0 Resch Marinus 1996 GER GER19961106 Bayern 3 U17 m 22 0:00:40,0 0:40:09,3 2 39:29,3 0:40:09,3
84 72 0:02:40,0 Stasikelis Martynas 1996 LTU LTU19960306 Fortuna U17 m 16 0:02:40,0 0:42:00,1 2 39:20,1 0:42:00,1
85 71 0:04:40,0 Stasikelis Laurynas 1996 LTU LTU19960306 Fortuna U17 m 10 0:04:40,0 0:43:03,6 2 38:23,6 0:43:03,6

77 0:03:20,0 Pusnik Luka 1995 SLO SLO19950104 SLOVENIA U17 m 14 0:03:20,0 DNF DNF
38 0:02:20,0 Vosman Ekke-Kaur 1996 EST EST19960326 Estonia U17 m 17 0:02:20,0 DNF DNF
30 0:02:40,0 Sørensen Oliver Friis 1996 DEN DEN19960920 Danish Club Team Jylland U17 m 16 0:02:40,0 DNF DNF

die Rennleitung:
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UEC European Youth MTB Championships
Graz / Stattegg

Results MTB Combined

Rnk Nr Name Nat UCI Team Cat m/w Points Startzeit ÜZ Ziel XCO Rnd
Laufzeit

XCO Gesamt

1 135 Weithaler Greta 1996 ITA ITA19960528 Südtirol U17 w 21 0:00:40,0 0:47:17,8 3 46:37,8 0:47:17,8
2 101 Heigl Nadja 1996 AUT AUT19960215 AUSTRIA 1 U17 w 16 0:02:20,0 0:48:05,1 3 45:45,1 0:48:05,1
3 124 Wiedenroth Sofia 1995 GER GER19950130 Bayern 1 U17 w 18 0:01:40,0 0:48:32,0 3 46:52,0 0:48:32,0
4 128 Buhl Anika 1995 GER GER19951016 Deutschland U17 w 19 0:01:20,0 0:49:19,4 3 47:59,4 0:49:19,4
5 102 Hautz Luca 1996 AUT AUT19960806 AUSTRIA 2 U17 w 17 0:02:00,0 0:49:28,1 3 47:28,1 0:49:28,1
6 113 Prudkova Babora 1996 CZE CZE19960201 Ceska sporitelna Specialized junior U17 w 20 0:01:00,0 0:49:49,8 3 48:49,8 0:49:49,8
7 131 Collomb Emilie 1995 ITA ITA19950209 ASD VELO CLUB COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC U17 w 14 0:03:00,0 0:50:03,6 3 47:03,6 0:50:03,6
8 123 Benz Jessica 1995 GER GER19950512 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 2 U17 w 19 0:01:20,0 0:50:59,3 3 49:39,3 0:50:59,3
9 125 Spaniol Franziska 1996 GER GER19960724 Bayern 2 U17 w 21 0:00:40,0 0:51:28,9 3 50:48,9 0:51:28,9

10 122 Schmid Romy 1995 GER GER19950409 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 1 U17 w 19 0:01:20,0 0:51:45,3 3 50:25,3 0:51:45,3
11 133 Fontana Jenni 1995 ITA ITA19950701 Melavì Tirano Bike U17 w 16 0:02:20,0 0:51:54,8 3 49:34,8 0:51:54,8
12 134 Tasca Serena 1995 ITA ITA19951011 Polisportiva Sorisolese U17 w 13 0:03:20,0 0:52:31,2 3 49:11,2 0:52:31,2
13 117 Degn Malene 1996 DEN DEN19961202 Denmark 1 U17 w 13 0:03:20,0 0:53:07,3 3 49:47,3 0:53:07,3
14 140 Eric Jelena 1996 SRB SRB19960115 SERBIA U17 w 16 0:02:20,0 0:53:18,0 3 50:58,0 0:53:18,014 140 Eric Jelena 1996 SRB SRB19960115 SERBIA U17 w 16 0:02:20,0 0:53:18,0 3 50:58,0 0:53:18,0
15 118 Madsen Anna 1996 DEN DEN19960520 Denmark 2 U17 w 16 0:02:20,0 0:53:18,5 3 50:58,5 0:53:18,5
16 104 Wieltschnig Julia 1996 AUT AUT19960101 Kärnten U17 w 20 0:01:00,0 0:54:01,6 3 53:01,6 0:54:01,6
17 126 Beck Katharina 1996 GER GER19960928 Bayern 3 U17 w 15 0:02:40,0 0:54:03,9 3 51:23,9 0:54:03,9
18 110 Hagen Franziska          1995 AUT AUT19951103 Westösterreich U17 w 16 0:02:20,0 0:54:04,7 3 51:44,7 0:54:04,7
19 121 Barnes Alice 1995 GBR GBR19950717 Great Britain U17 w 15 0:02:40,0 0:54:48,0 3 52:08,0 0:54:48,0
20 103 Oberhofer Marina          1996 AUT AUT19960221 Hai Power Bike Team Haiming U17 w 23 0:00:00,0 0:55:32,7 3 55:32,7 0:55:32,7
21 127 Schmid Anke 1996 GER GER19960521 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka U17 w 17 0:02:00,0 0:56:44,4 3 54:44,4 0:56:44,4
22 141 Medvedová Tereza 1996 SVK SVK19960327 Slovakia 1 U17 w 13 0:03:20,0 0:58:29,8 3 55:09,8 0:58:29,8
23 132 Meraner Denise 1995 ITA ITA19951116 Bikeman U17 w 17 0:02:00,0 0:58:29,9 3 56:29,9 0:58:29,9
24 130 Brogli Réka 1996 HUN HUN19960705 Hungary 2 U17 w 16 0:02:20,0 1:00:03,8 3 57:43,8 1:00:03,8
25 111 Baude Clémence 1996 BEL BEL19960430 Team Wallonie U17 w 9 0:04:40,0 1:00:42,4 3 56:02,4 1:00:42,4
26 120 Väkevä Veera 1995 FIN FIN19950829 Finland U17 w 8 0:05:00,0 1:01:18,9 3 56:18,9 1:01:18,9
27 106 Reisenbauer Julia 1996 AUT AUT19960127 Pro Bike Styria U17 w 13 0:03:20,0 1:01:35,2 3 58:15,2 1:01:35,2
28 136 Petrusauskaite Meda 1996 LTU LTU19960620 Fortuna U17 w 13 0:03:20,0 1:01:44,5 3 58:24,5 1:01:44,5
29 119 Lepik Sirje 1995 EST EST19950914 Estonia U17 w 11 0:04:00,0 1:02:11,6 3 58:11,6 1:02:11,6
30 114 Ringheim Anne-Sofie 1996 DEN DEN19960813 Danish Club Team Sjælland U17 w 15 0:02:40,0 1:02:15,2 3 59:35,2 1:02:15,2
31 105 Praher Christina 1996 AUT AUT19960929 Oberösterreich U17 w 15 0:02:40,0 1:02:23,8 3 59:43,8 1:02:23,8
32 138 Bouwmeester Lisanne 1995 NED NED19950228 MBC Bar End U17 w 12 0:03:40,0 1:03:45,2 3 00:05,2 1:03:45,2
33 142 Janušiková Nina 1996 SVK SVK19960117 Slovakia 2 U17 w 8 0:05:00,0 1:03:53,9 3 58:53,9 1:03:53,9
34 137 Pocyte Rasa 1995 LTU LTU19950816 Lithuania U17 w 6 0:05:40,0 1:05:55,1 3 00:15,1 1:05:55,1
35 116 Axelsen Kirstine Berngruber 1996 DEN DEN19960523 Danish Club Team Mix U17 w 13 0:03:20,0 1:06:36,4 3 03:16,4 1:06:36,4
36 107 Jechsmeyr Barbara 1996 AUT AUT19960623 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U17 w 10 0:04:20,0 1:07:47,2 3 03:27,2 1:07:47,2
37 109 Kinzl Julia 1995 AUT AUT19950218 Steiermark U17 w 17 0:02:00,0 1:08:03,6 3 06:03,6 1:08:03,6
38 129 Kubovics Klaudia 1995 HUN HUN19950820 Hungary 1 U17 w 9 0:04:40,0 0:47:28,2 2 42:48,2 0:47:28,2
39 115 Hansen Kærsgaard Annemette Katarina1995 DEN DEN19950416 Danish Club Team Jylland U17 w 11 0:04:00,0 0:48:01,8 2 44:01,8 0:48:01,8
40 139 Nika Bojanc 1995 SLO SLO19951204 SLOVENIA U17 w 5 0:06:00,0 0:59:26,6 2 53:26,6 0:59:26,6
41 143 Yaras Arzu 1996 TUR TUR19960920 Turkey U17 w 1 0:06:00,0 0:01:20,0 0:59:55,1 2 55:15,1 1:01:15,1
42 108 Hainfellner Sandra 1996 AUT AUT19960121 Austria Ost U17 w 15 0:02:40,0 1:10:28,1 2 07:48,1 1:10:28,1
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Rnk Bib Teilnehmer Jahrgang Kuerzel UCI-Code Team TeamID Class Geschlecht TeamRelayMTB combinedGesamt

1 31 Partheymüller Toni 1997 GER GER19970111 Bayern 1 17 U15 m 2 1 3

2 37 Hofmann Robin 1997 GER GER19970222 Deutschland 7 U15 m 1 3 4

3 36 Katzmayer Daniel 1997 GER AUT19970211 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka 5 U15 m 4 2 6

4 32 Vogl Pascal 1997 GER GER19970118 Bayern 1 17 U15 m 2 10 12

5 17 Derveaux Niels 1997 BEL BEL19970317 Wielerbond Vlaanderen 88 U15 m 6 6 12

6 18 Luyckx Cedric 1997 BEL BEL19970812 Wielerbond Vlaanderen 88 U15 m 6 7 13

7 20 Prudek Matěj 1997 CZE CZE19970313 Bike2000 24 U15 m 5 9 14

8 58 Plaikner Moritz 1997 ITA ITA19970816 Südtirol 1 U15 m 3 12 15

9 57 Arnold Michael 1997 ITA ITA19970415 Südtirol 1 U15 m 3 13 16

10 38 Koch Lars 1997 GER GER19970120 Deutschland 7 U15 m 1 19 20

11 26 Andreassen Simon 1997 DEN DEN19970930 Denmark 1 34 U15 m 16 4 20

12 25 Giraldi Emil Oliver Falck 1997 DEN DEN19970204 Denmark 1 34 U15 m 16 8 24

13 45 Sitta Dominique 1997 ITA ITA19970618 COURMAYEUR - LUPI 28 U15 m 20 5 25

14 56 Zwischenbrugger Manuel 1997 ITA ITA19970109 ötzi bike team südtirol 64 U15 m 14 11 25

15 41 Kadi József Krisztián 1997 HUN HUN19970210 Hungary 2 49 U15 m 9 17 26

16 49 Franzini Fabio 1998 ITA ITA19980509 Le Mele e l'Oliva 55 U15 m 11 15 26

17 1 Embacher Armin 1997 AUT AUT19970614 AUSTRIA 1 13 U15 m 7 24 31

18 15 De Froidmont Pierre 1997 BEL BEL19970107 Team Wallonie 82 U15 m 13 18 31

19 29 Kiskonen Siim 1997 EST EST19970116 Estonia 40 U15 m 10 22 32

20 52 Sala Stefano 1997 ITA ITA19970323 Melavì Tirano Bike 60 U15 m 19 14 33

21 42 Valter Attila 1998 HUN HUN19980612 Hungary 2 49 U15 m 9 29 38

22 4 Reisenbauer Florian 1997 AUT AUT19970408 AUSTRIA 2 15 U15 m 8 31 39

23 21 Kaspar Adam 1998 CZE CZE19980801 CZECH REPUBLIC 30 U15 m 18 21 39

24 24 Kunt Lukas 1997 CZE CZE19970916 REMERX CYCLING TEAM KOLIN 69 U15 m 24 16 40

25 19 Krumphanzl Matyáš 1997 CZE CZE19971221 Bike2000 24 U15 m 5 38 43

26 16 Deby Quentin 1997 BEL BEL19970514 Team Wallonie 82 U15 m 13 30 43

27 2 Wohlmuth Markus 1998 AUT AUT19980113 AUSTRIA 1 13 U15 m 7 40 47

28 27 Rosholm Johan Kristian 1997 DEN DEN19970210 Denmark 2 36 U15 m 27 20 47

29 11 Hagen Lorenz 1997 AUT AUT19970126 RV Dornbirn 70 U15 m 22 25 47

30 34 Rüb Felix 1997 GER GER19970104 Bayern 2 19 U15 m 12 36 48

31 64 Polyakov Vitali 1997 RUS RUS19970704 IMPULS 51 U15 m 21 28 49

32 28 Hansen Mads Taul 1997 DEN DEN19970121 Denmark 2 36 U15 m 27 23 50

33 14 Gstrein Fabio          1997 AUT AUT19970614 Tirol 84 U15 m 25 26 51

34 3 Lamprecht Fabian 1998 AUT AUT19980105 AUSTRIA 2 15 U15 m 8 44 52

35 63 Danil Moskvin 1997 RUS RUS19970626 IMPULS 51 U15 m 21 32 53

36 50 Vlas Andrei 1998 MDA MDA19981205 Le Mele e l'Oliva 55 U15 m 11 42 53

37 12 Wohlgenannt Hannes 1998 AUT AUT19980613 RV Dornbirn 70 U15 m 22 33 55

38 35 Holzschuher Timo 1998 GER GER19980330 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka 5 U15 m 4 52 56

39 54 Mandelli Federico 1997 ITA ITA19970125 MTB INCREA 61 U15 m 15 41 56

40 30 Johanson Kristjan 1997 EST EST19970426 Estonia 40 U15 m 10 47 57

41 33 Bregenzer Alex 1998 GER GER19980722 Bayern 2 19 U15 m 12 46 58

42 72 Person Tomaš 1998 SVK SVK19981014 Slovakia 73 U15 m 23 35 58

43 65 Govekar Blaz 1998 SLO SLO19980528 SLOVENIA 1 77 U15 m 34 27 61

44 5 Druml Sandro 1997 AUT AUT19970907 Kärnten 1 53 U15 m 17 45 62

45 51 Franzini Alex 1997 ITA ITA19970429 Melavì Tirano Bike 60 U15 m 19 43 62

46 39 Dina Dániel 1997 HUN HUN19971107 Hungary 1 47 U15 m 28 37 65

47 6 Singerl Philipp 1997 AUT AUT19970819 Kärnten 1 53 U15 m 17 48 65

48 66 Osolnik Matic 1998 SLO SLO19980527 SLOVENIA 1 77 U15 m 34 34 68

49 76 Kiv Abdulsamet 1997 TUR TUR19970116 Turkey 85 U15 m 30 39 69

50 46 Vicqueri Mathieu 1998 ITA ITA19980218 COURMAYEUR - LUPI 28 U15 m 20 50 70
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Rnk Bib Teilnehmer Jahrgang Kuerzel UCI-Code Team TeamID Class Geschlecht TeamRelayMTB combinedGesamt

51 9 Aistleitner Christian 1998 AUT AUT19980923 Oberösterreich 3 U15 m 26 51 77

52 13 Hechenberger Pascal          1997 AUT AUT19970215 Tirol 84 U15 m 25 54 79

53 47 Cheraz Alberto 1997 ITA ITA-19970529 COURMAYEUR -INCREA 29 U15 m 31 49 80

54 55 Breitenberger Roman          1998 ITA ITA19980115 ötzi bike team südtirol 64 U15 m 14 66 80

55 22 Sedivy Jakub 1998 CZE CZE19980916 CZECH REPUBLIC 30 U15 m 18 63 81

56 7 Kepold Nico 1998 AUT AUT19980815 Kärnten 2 54 U15 m 29 53 82

57 10 Kaar Alexander 1998 AUT AUT19981225 Oberösterreich 3 U15 m 26 57 83

58 40 Kelenföldi Áron 1997 HUN HUN19970706 Hungary 1 47 U15 m 28 55 83

59 71 Kvietok Pavol 1997 SVK SVK19970522 Slovakia 73 U15 m 23 61 84

60 73 Güner Mustafa 1997 TUR TUR19970115 Salcano Aldosc 9 U15 m 32 56 88

61 53 Innocenti Filippo 1997 ITA ITA19970104 MTB INCREA 61 U15 m 15 73 88

62 75 Ceviker Emre 1997 TUR TUR19970601 Turkey 85 U15 m 30 58 88

63 8 Possegger Fabian 1998 AUT AUT19980729 Kärnten 2 54 U15 m 29 62 91

64 74 Köklü Mustafa 1997 TUR TUR19971002 Salcano Aldosc 9 U15 m 32 60 92

65 23 Krizek Pavel 1997 CZE CZE19970627 REMERX CYCLING TEAM KOLIN 69 U15 m 24 69 93

66 61 Engberink Gilian 1997 NED NED19970531 MBC Bar End 57 U15 m 37 59 96

67 69 Cipkar Igor 1997 SRB SRB19970410 SERBIA 71 U15 m 35 64 99

68 48 Gottardelli Matteo 1997 ITA ITA19970624 COURMAYEUR -INCREA 29 U15 m 31 70 101

69 68 Tratnik Bajc Miha 1997 SLO SLO19970204 SLOVENIA 2 78 U15 m 33 68 101

70 62 Kleiboer Maikel 1998 NED NED19980228 MBC Bar End 57 U15 m 37 65 102

71 70 Zaljkovic Milutin 1997 SRB SRB19970827 SERBIA 71 U15 m 35 67 102

72 67 Kuret Anze 1997 SLO SLO19971208 SLOVENIA 2 78 U15 m 33 72 105

73 43 Discepoli Luca 1997 ITA ITA19970415 Cingolani 27 U15 m 36 73 109

74 44 Maori Filippo 1997 ITA ITA19970412 Cingolani 27 U15 m 36 73 109

75 59 Baltakis Aurimas 1997 LTU LTU19971216 Geno 44 U15 m 38 71 109

76 60 Riaubys Eimantas 1997 LTU LTU19970414 Geno 44 U15 m 38 73 111



Rnk Bib Teilnehmer Jahrgang Kuerzel UCI-Code Team TeamID Class Geschlecht TeamRelayMTB combinedGesamt

1 119 Grobert Hannah 1997 GER GER19970901 Deutschland 7 U15 w 1 1 2

2 116 Neumüller Lisa 1997 GER GER19970207 Bayern 1 17 U15 w 2 2 4

3 129 Seiwald Greta 1997 ITA ITA19970314 Südtirol 1 U15 w 3 4 7

4 118 Geiger Felicitas 1997 GER GER19970106 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka 5 U15 w 4 6 10

5 102 Egarter Franziska 1998 AUT AUT19980206 AUSTRIA 2 15 U15 w 8 3 11

6 101 Spielmann Anna 1998 AUT AUT19980410 AUSTRIA 1 13 U15 w 7 7 14

7 109 Struyf Lize 1998 BEL BEL19980526 Wielerbond Vlaanderen 88 U15 w 6 8 14

8 110 Stočková Nikol 1997 CZE CZE19970625 Bike2000 24 U15 w 5 12 17

9 115 Mõttus Mari-Liis 1997 EST EST19970828 Estonia 40 U15 w 10 11 21

10 121 Megyaszai Lilla 1997 HUN HUN19970702 Hungary 2 49 U15 w 9 15 24

11 103 Jenull Melisa 1998 AUT AUT19980120 Kärnten 1 53 U15 w 17 9 26

12 125 Meda Rita 1997 ITA ITA19971004 Le Mele e l'Oliva 55 U15 w 11 16 27

13 112 Brezinova Daniela 1997 CZE CZE19970522 REMERX CYCLING TEAM KOLIN 69 U15 w 24 5 29

14 128 Lutz Carolin 1998 ITA ITA19980528 ötzi bike team südtirol 64 U15 w 14 17 31

15 111 Czeczinkarova Jana 1997 CZE CZE19970725 CZECH REPUBLIC 30 U15 w 18 14 32

16 126 De Piaz Silvia 1997 ITA ITA19970914 Melavì Tirano Bike 60 U15 w 19 13 32

17 108 Palm Eva Maria 1997 BEL BEL19971107 Team Wallonie 82 U15 w 13 22 35

18 132 Shutova Anastaiya 1997 RUS RUS19970531 IMPULS 51 U15 w 21 19 40

19 106 Ilg Johanna 1997 AUT AUT19970422 RV Dornbirn 70 U15 w 22 18 40

20 127 Guerrera Martina 1998 ITA ITA19980710 MTB INCREA 61 U15 w 15 28 43

21 122 Jakobs Anna 1997 GER GER19971001 Cingolani 27 U15 w 36 10 46

22 123 Barmaverain Elenoire 1998 ITA ITA19980804 COURMAYEUR - LUPI 28 U15 w 20 26 46

23 107 Oberhofer Sarah          1997 AUT AUT19971213 Tirol 84 U15 w 25 21 46

24 105 Zeininger Julia 1997 AUT AUT19970602 Oberösterreich 3 U15 w 26 24 50

25 117 Paulusch Nici 1997 GER GER19970419 Bayern 2 19 U15 w 12 38 50

26 136 Panačková Petra 1997 SVK SVK19971011 Slovakia 73 U15 w 23 27 50

27 113 Engberg Lise Martina 1997 DEN DEN19970627 Denmark 1 34 U15 w 16 36 52

28 124 Sacchi Marta 1997 ITA ITA19970102 COURMAYEUR -INCREA 29 U15 w 31 23 54

29 133 Sitar Tamara 1997 SLO SLO19970509 SLOVENIA 1 77 U15 w 34 20 54

30 138 Senol Mesude 1997 TUR TUR19970101 Turkey 85 U15 w 30 29 59

31 104 Pirker Tanja 1998 AUT AUT19980919 Kärnten 2 54 U15 w 29 31 60

32 135 Rakic Milica 1997 SRB SRB19971015 SERBIA 71 U15 w 35 25 60

33 120 Bucsanyi Henrietta 1997 HUN HUN19970808 Hungary 1 47 U15 w 28 33 61

34 137 Cakir Ayse 1997 TUR TUR19970813 Salcano Aldosc 9 U15 w 32 30 62

35 114 Schmidt Malling Marina 1998 DEN DEN19981007 Denmark 2 36 U15 w 27 35 62

36 134 Jagodic Eva 1998 SLO SLO19980711 SLOVENIA 2 78 U15 w 33 32 65

37 131 Bouwmeester Dyonne 1997 NED NED19971024 MBC Bar End 57 U15 w 37 34 71

38 130 Bucelyte Irmante 1997 LTU LTU19971104 Geno 44 U15 w 38 37 75

Vic
Hervorheben



Rnk Bib Teilnehmer Jahrgang Kuerzel UCI-Code Team TeamID Class Geschlecht TeamRelayMTB combinedGesamt

1 1 Gruber Florian 1995 AUT AUT19950524 AUSTRIA 1 14 U17 m 1 1 2

2 56 Voitl Daniel 1995 GER GER19950301 Deutschland 8 U17 m 3 2 5

3 33 Bendixen Louis 1995 DEN DEN19950623 Denmark 1 35 U17 m 2 5 7

4 2 Ritzinger Felix 1996 AUT AUT19961223 AUSTRIA 1 14 U17 m 1 7 8

5 53 Bertsch Philipp 1995 GER GER19950310 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka 6 U17 m 6 3 9

6 54 Egger Georg 1995 GER GER19950322 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka 6 U17 m 6 4 10

7 34 Rasmussen Niels 1995 DEN DEN19951005 Denmark 1 35 U17 m 2 9 11

8 26 Vastl Jan 1995 CZE CZE19951219 Ceska sporitelna Specialized junior 26 U17 m 7 8 15

9 48 Techt Marcel 1995 GER GER19950504 Bayern 1 18 U17 m 4 13 17

10 69 Gschnell Dominik 1996 ITA ITA19960402 Südtirol 2 U17 m 5 15 20

11 44 Schwarzbauer Luca 1996 GER GER19961023 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 1 10 U17 m 14 6 20

12 36 Fini Sebastian 1995 DEN DEN19950326 Denmark 2 37 U17 m 10 10 20

13 49 Hartmann Jakob 1995 GER GER19950604 Bayern 2 20 U17 m 8 16 24

14 43 Kipka Benedikt 1995 GER GER19950915 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 1 10 U17 m 14 12 26

15 20 Gasperi Marco          1995 AUT AUT19950209 Westösterreich 87 U17 m 9 19 28

16 63 Dori Andrea 1996 ITA ITA19960221 Bikeman 25 U17 m 18 11 29

17 47 Großmann Jonas 1996 GER GER19960605 Bayern 1 18 U17 m 4 28 32

18 19 Mündle Andreas 1995 LIE LIE19950202 Westösterreich 87 U17 m 9 23 32

19 52 Ruckriegel Max 1996 GER GER19960122 Bayern 3 21 U17 m 12 21 33

20 21 Mertz Remy 1995 BEL BEL19950717 Team Wallonie 83 U17 m 19 14 33

21 46 Streckenbach Tim 1995 GER GER19950909 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 2 11 U17 m 16 18 34

22 70 Von Klebelsberg Johannes 1995 ITA ITA19950628 Südtirol 2 U17 m 5 31 36

23 65 Bollardini Stefano 1995 ITA ITA19951009 Melavì Tirano Bike 59 U17 m 13 24 37

24 42 Paton Iain 1995 GBR GBR19950222 Great Britain 45 U17 m 11 27 38

25 25 Seller Ludek 1995 CZE CZE19950711 Ceska sporitelna Specialized junior 26 U17 m 7 33 40

26 59 Banyai Dominik 1995 HUN HUN19950928 Hungary 2 50 U17 m 24 17 41

27 3 Oberrauter Mario 1995 AUT AUT19950510 AUSTRIA 2 16 U17 m 20 25 45

28 4 Salzmann Jodok 1995 AUT AUT19950327 AUSTRIA 2 16 U17 m 20 26 46

29 82 Vozár Šimon 1995 SVK SVK19950423 Slovakia 1 74 U17 m 17 29 46

30 10 Tranninger Elias 1995 AUT AUT19950817 Oberösterreich 4 U17 m 27 22 49

31 88 Wilcox Stuart 1995 GBR GBR19950110 Scotland 90 U17 m 15 35 50

32 45 Fechtmann Nico 1996 GER GER19960215 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 2 11 U17 m 16 36 52

33 55 Baum Lukas 1995 GER GER19950228 Deutschland 8 U17 m 3 50 53

34 87 Miller Ben 1995 GBR GBR19950510 Scotland 90 U17 m 15 39 54

35 60 Erdelyi Attila 1996 HUN HUN19960715 Hungary 2 50 U17 m 24 32 56

36 50 Krug Marinus 1996 GER GER19960113 Bayern 2 20 U17 m 8 51 59

37 64 Gufler Roman 1996 ITA ITA19960402 Bikeman 25 U17 m 18 41 59

38 16 Kopfauf Markus 1996 AUT AUT19960709 Austria Ost 68 U17 m 40 20 60

39 27 Petersen Magnus Rahbek 1996 DEN DEN19961202 Danish Club Team Sjælland 31 U17 m 23 38 61

40 81 Urbanec Patrik 1995 SVK SVK19950104 Slovakia 1 74 U17 m 17 44 61

41 41 Franklin Harry 1995 GBR GBR19951107 Great Britain 45 U17 m 11 53 64

42 24 Vanpol Nick 1996 BEL BEL 19960202 Wielerbond Vlaanderen 89 U17 m 30 34 64

43 11 Rettenbacher Manuel 1995 AUT AUT19951222 Pro Bike Styria 66 U17 m 31 37 68

44 28 Skarsteen Mikkel Berg 1996 DEN DEN19960708 Danish Club Team Sjælland 31 U17 m 23 47 70

45 57 Horath Ádám 1995 HUN HUN19950908 Hungary 1 48 U17 m 25 45 70

46 23 Coomans Kenneth 1996 BEL BEL 19960426 Wielerbond Vlaanderen 89 U17 m 30 43 73

47 6 Handl Philipp          1996 AUT AUT19961126 Hai Power Bike Team Haiming 46 U17 m 32 42 74

48 78 Zupancic Peter 1996 SLO SLO19960605 SLOVENIA 76 U17 m 44 30 74

49 39 Halme Sasu 1996 FIN FIN19960826 Finland 42 U17 m 29 48 77

Vic
Hervorheben

Vic
Hervorheben



Rnk Bib Teilnehmer Jahrgang Kuerzel UCI-Code Team TeamID Class Geschlecht TeamRelayMTB combinedGesamt

50 7 Hack Philipp 1996 AUT AUT19960319 Kärnten 52 U17 m 21 57 78

51 66 Senini Patrik 1995 ITA ITA19950808 Melavì Tirano Bike 59 U17 m 13 65 78

52 9 Lischka Gregor 1995 AUT AUT19950712 Oberösterreich 4 U17 m 27 52 79

53 58 Meggyesi Bercel 1995 HUN HUN19950120 Hungary 1 48 U17 m 25 55 80

54 15 Bscherer Moritz 1996 AUT AUT19960407 Austria Ost 68 U17 m 40 40 80

55 14 Zoister Moritz 1996 AUT AUT19961031 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 67 U17 m 35 46 81

56 73 Baikstys Zygimantas 1995 LTU LTU19951006 Lithuania 56 U17 m 26 56 82

57 35 Florzcak Rasmus 1995 DEN DEN19950513 Denmark 2 37 U17 m 10 74 84

58 31 Qvortrup Morten 1996 DEN DEN19960629 Danish Club Team Mix 33 U17 m 36 49 85

59 40 Koskinen Matias 1995 FIN FIN19950708 Finland 42 U17 m 29 60 89

60 13 Huber Maximilian 1995 AUT AUT19950201 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 67 U17 m 35 54 89

61 8 Wolbank Leon 1996 AUT AUT19960730 Kärnten 52 U17 m 21 69 90

62 74 Mickevicius Matas 1995 LTU LTU19950313 Lithuania 56 U17 m 26 64 90

63 22 Seykens Scott 1996 BEL BEL19960508 Team Wallonie 83 U17 m 19 71 90

64 68 Tassetti Daniel 1996 ITA ITA19960825 Polisportiva Sorisolese 65 U17 m 22 72 94

65 32 Larsen Snorre Magnus 1996 DEN DEN19961128 Danish Club Team Mix 33 U17 m 36 59 95

66 84 Schvarcbacher Ivan 1995 SVK SVK19950613 Slovakia 2 75 U17 m 33 62 95

67 18 Pommer Nicolas 1995 AUT AUT19950911 Steiermark 79 U17 m 37 58 95

68 51 Resch Marinus 1996 GER GER19961106 Bayern 3 21 U17 m 12 86 98

69 17 Tödling Sebastian 1995 AUT AUT19950803 Steiermark 79 U17 m 37 61 98

70 67 Colombo Arturo 1996 ITA ITA19960310 Polisportiva Sorisolese 65 U17 m 22 78 100

71 76 Scholten Wiebe 1996 NED NED19961220 MBC Bar End 58 U17 m 34 68 102

72 75 Past Yoeri 1996 NED NED19961207 MBC Bar End 58 U17 m 34 70 104

73 37 Vahtra Vahur 1995 EST EST19950106 Estonia 41 U17 m 38 67 105

74 83 Bušfy Michal 1996 SVK SVK19961005 Slovakia 2 75 U17 m 33 73 106

75 86 Turkyilmaz Ilhan Erdinc 1995 TUR TUR19950213 Turkey 86 U17 m 43 63 106

76 29 Svendsen Christian            1996 DEN DEN19960412 Danish Club Team Jylland 32 U17 m 41 66 107

77 12 Rosenkranz Daniel 1996 AUT AUT19960302 Pro Bike Styria 66 U17 m 31 76 107

78 5 Costa Julian          1996 AUT AUT19960515 Hai Power Bike Team Haiming 46 U17 m 32 77 109

79 80 Stankovic Slobodan 1995 SRB SRB19950818 SERBIA 72 U17 m 28 82 110

80 79 Babic Slobodan 1995 SRB SRB19950811 SERBIA 72 U17 m 28 85 113

81 85 Akbas Duran 1996 TUR TUR19960701 Turkey 86 U17 m 43 75 118

82 62 GARBOLINO OMAR 1996 ITA ITA19960212 ASD VELO CLUB COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC 12 U17 m 39 83 122

83 61 DELL'AMICO ALBERTO 1996 ITA ITA19960925 ASD VELO CLUB COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC 12 U17 m 39 84 123

84 38 Vosman Ekke-Kaur 1996 EST EST19960326 Estonia 41 U17 m 38 86 124

85 30 Sørensen Oliver Friis 1996 DEN DEN19960920 Danish Club Team Jylland 32 U17 m 41 86 127

86 72 Stasikelis Martynas 1996 LTU LTU19960306 Fortuna 43 U17 m 42 87 129

87 71 Stasikelis Laurynas 1996 LTU LTU19960306 Fortuna 43 U17 m 42 88 130

88 77 Pusnik Luka 1995 SLO SLO19950104 SLOVENIA 76 U17 m 44 86 130



Rnk Bib Teilnehmer Jahrgang Kuerzel UCI-Code Team TeamID Class Geschlecht TeamRelayMTB combinedGesamt

1 101 Heigl Nadja 1996 AUT AUT19960215 AUSTRIA 1 14 U17 w 1 2 3

2 135 Weithaler Greta 1996 ITA ITA19960528 Südtirol 2 U17 w 5 1 6

3 128 Buhl Anika 1995 GER GER19951016 Deutschland 8 U17 w 3 4 7

4 124 Wiedenroth Sofia 1995 GER GER19950130 Bayern 1 18 U17 w 4 3 7

5 113 Prudkova Babora 1996 CZE CZE19960201 Ceska sporitelna Specialized junior 26 U17 w 7 6 13

6 117 Degn Malene 1996 DEN DEN19961202 Denmark 1 35 U17 w 2 13 15

7 125 Spaniol Franziska 1996 GER GER19960724 Bayern 2 20 U17 w 8 9 17

8 122 Schmid Romy 1995 GER GER19950409 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 1 10 U17 w 14 10 24

9 123 Benz Jessica 1995 GER GER19950512 ARGE Moutainbike Baden Württemberg 2 11 U17 w 16 8 24

10 133 Fontana Jenni 1995 ITA ITA19950701 Melavì Tirano Bike 59 U17 w 13 11 24

11 102 Hautz Luca 1996 AUT AUT19960806 AUSTRIA 2 16 U17 w 20 5 25

12 118 Madsen Anna 1996 DEN DEN19960520 Denmark 2 37 U17 w 10 15 25

13 127 Schmid Anke 1996 GER GER19960521 BIKE Junior Team powered by milka 6 U17 w 6 21 27

14 110 Hagen Franziska          1995 AUT AUT19951103 Westösterreich 87 U17 w 9 18 27

15 126 Beck Katharina 1996 GER GER19960928 Bayern 3 21 U17 w 12 17 29

16 121 Barnes Alice 1995 GBR GBR19950717 Great Britain 45 U17 w 11 19 30

17 134 Tasca Serena 1995 ITA ITA19951011 Polisportiva Sorisolese 65 U17 w 22 12 34

18 104 Wieltschnig Julia 1996 AUT AUT19960101 Kärnten 52 U17 w 21 16 37

19 141 Medvedová Tereza 1996 SVK SVK19960327 Slovakia 1 74 U17 w 17 22 39

20 132 Meraner Denise 1995 ITA ITA19951116 Bikeman 25 U17 w 18 23 41

21 140 Eric Jelena 1996 SRB SRB19960115 SERBIA 72 U17 w 28 14 42

22 111 Baude Clémence 1996 BEL BEL19960430 Team Wallonie 83 U17 w 19 25 44

23 131 Collomb Emilie 1995 ITA ITA19950209 ASD VELO CLUB COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC 12 U17 w 39 7 46

24 130 Brogli Réka 1996 HUN HUN19960705 Hungary 2 50 U17 w 24 24 48

25 103 Oberhofer Marina          1996 AUT AUT19960221 Hai Power Bike Team Haiming 46 U17 w 32 20 52

26 114 Ringheim Anne-Sofie 1996 DEN DEN19960813 Danish Club Team Sjælland 31 U17 w 23 30 53

27 120 Väkevä Veera 1995 FIN FIN19950829 Finland 42 U17 w 29 26 55

28 144 Grant Lucy 1996 GBR GBR19960306 Scotland 90 U17 w 15 43 58

29 105 Praher Christina 1996 AUT AUT19960929 Oberösterreich 4 U17 w 27 31 58

30 106 Reisenbauer Julia 1996 AUT AUT19960127 Pro Bike Styria 66 U17 w 31 27 58

31 137 Pocyte Rasa 1995 LTU LTU19950816 Lithuania 56 U17 w 26 34 60

32 129 Kubovics Klaudia 1995 HUN HUN19950820 Hungary 1 48 U17 w 25 38 63

33 138 Bouwmeester Lisanne 1995 NED NED19950228 MBC Bar End 58 U17 w 34 32 66

34 142 Janušiková Nina 1996 SVK SVK19960117 Slovakia 2 75 U17 w 33 33 66

35 119 Lepik Sirje 1995 EST EST19950914 Estonia 41 U17 w 38 29 67

36 136 Petrusauskaite Meda 1996 LTU LTU19960620 Fortuna 43 U17 w 42 28 70

37 116 Axelsen Kirstine Berngruber 1996 DEN DEN19960523 Danish Club Team Mix 33 U17 w 36 35 71

38 107 Jechsmeyr Barbara 1996 AUT AUT19960623 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 67 U17 w 35 36 71

39 112 Verstrepen Michelle 1996 BEL BEL 19960625 Wielerbond Vlaanderen 89 U17 w 30 43 73

40 109 Kinzl Julia 1995 AUT AUT19950218 Steiermark 79 U17 w 37 37 74

41 115 Hansen Kærsgaard Annemette 1995 DEN DEN19950416 Danish Club Team Jylland 32 U17 w 41 39 80

42 108 Hainfellner Sandra 1996 AUT AUT19960121 Austria Ost 68 U17 w 40 42 82

43 139 Nika Bojanc 1995 SLO SLO19951204 SLOVENIA 76 U17 w 44 40 84

44 143 Yaras Arzu 1996 TUR TUR19960920 Turkey 86 U17 w 43 41 84


